
From: Roberts, John <robertsj@aging.sc.gov>
To: Bailey, Jalawndajbailey@aging.sc.gov

Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Courtneycroberts@aging.sc.gov 
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
Ellison, Ruchellerellison@aging.sc.gov
Ford, Elizabethmeford@aging.sc.gov 
Grant, Pamelagrantp@aging.sc.gov 
Harkins, Mattmharkins@aging.sc.gov 
Hightower, Paulahightowr@aging.sc.gov 
Jones, Sherhondasjones@aging.sc.gov 
Keller, Tammytkeller@aging.sc.gov 
Kelly, LaWandralkelly@aging.sc.gov 
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
Knight, Corinnecknight@aging.sc.gov 
Capers, LaChandralcapers@aging.sc.gov 
McJunkins, Seansmcjunkins@aging.sc.gov 
Newman, Jordanjnewman@aging.sc.gov 
Page, Hankhpage@aging.sc.gov
Pondy, Kevinpondyk@aging.sc.gov 
Rivers, Deniseriversd@aging.sc.gov 
Roberts, Johnrobertsj@aging.sc.gov 
Eskew, Sandraseskew@aging.sc.gov 
Shavo, Katherinekshavo@aging.sc.gov 
Shealy, W. Boydwbshealy@aging.sc.gov 
Sims, Kevinksims@aging.sc.gov
Turner, Sonyasturner@aging.sc.gov 
Stegall, Patrickpstegall@aging.sc.gov 
Stroman, Susansstroman@aging.sc.gov 
Strong, Crystalcstrong@aging.sc.gov 
Valentin, Angelaavalentin@aging.sc.gov 
Van Cleave, Jenniferjvancleave@aging.sc.gov 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov 
Wingfield, Paulapwingfield@aging.sc.gov 
Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov
Wray, Joeyjwray@aging.sc.gov
Zavoras, CatherinecZavoras@aging.sc.gov

Date: 11/10/2014 8:46:22 AM 
Subject: FW: Veterans Day Parade on Tues. Nov. 11
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From: Jewell, Peggy [mailto:Peggy.Jewell@colliers.com]
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 8:17 AM
Subject: FW: Veterans Day Parade on Tues. Nov. 11

To our valued 1301 Gervais Tower Tenants,
Due to the Veterans' Day Parade tomorrow (Tuesday, November 11th) from 11:00 am to 1:00 pm on Sumter Street, 
the 1301 Parking Garage exit will be closed during this time.

Please let me know if you have any questions. Thank you.

Peggy Jewell, CPM
Property Manager
Dir +1 803 401 4202 | Main +1 803 254 2300
Fax +1 803 401 4202
peggy.jewell@colliers.com

Colliers International
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 600 (29201)
PO Box 11610 | Columbia, South Carolina 29211 | USA

www.colliers.com

Colliers
IWTEItNATlOtML

Learn how Colliers International can accelerate your success at www.colliers.com/columbia

From: Michael Ukmar [mailto:mukmar@usaparkingsystem.com]
Sent: Monday, November 10, 2014 7:49 AM
To: Jewell, Peggy
Subject: Veterans Day Parade on Tues. Nov. 11

I apologize if you already know this.... There will be a City of Columbia Veterans Day Parade tomorrow
starting at 11am....the exit of the garage will be closed while the parade is in session due to it being on Sumter
St......could you send a building wide email about the garage exit closure during the parades hours from 11am to
1pm so that they can plan ahead?. Thank you

Mike Ukmar
Project Manager

1301 Gervais St.
Columbia, SC 29201
p: 803-799-9299 c: 803-445- 9055 
mukmar@usaparkingsystem.com

Legal Notice: This message is intended for the addressee(s) only and, unless expressly stated otherwise, is confidential and may be privileged. If 
you are not an addressee, (i) please inform the sender immediately and permanently delete and destroy the original and any copies or printouts of 
this message, and (ii) be advised that any disclosure, copying or use of the information in this message is unauthorized and may be unlawful.
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